
Barrel Futurities Of America - 2025 40th BFA World Championship 11/15 - 11/22

Adequan Open 4D - Saturday - Total $35,300.00
O4D-Saturday - 1D - Total: $11,233.00 Total Count: 304

Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout
1 226 Emily Beisel Weatherford OK DASHING OLIE 15.158 $2,359.00
2 129 Lindsey Muggli Lane OK IN THE NICK A TIME 15.166 $2,022.00

3 31 Ruby Lightfoot Arlington
Heights CA MISTER CASH FLO 15.250 $1,685.00

4 25 Skyla Peters Liberal KS Pistol Whistle 15.372 $1,348.00
5 178 Jeannie Mckee Hico TX JM FAST LANE TA FAME 15.412 $1,011.00
6 36 Merrick Moyer Woodward OK Hiccup 15.455 $786.00

7 8 Rylee Jo Maryman St.
Francisville LA WYO Starlight Special 15.526 $674.00

8 236 Odale Comer Tenaha TX RANSOM NOTE 15.545 $562.00
9 13 Merrick Moyer Woodward OK Namgis Mucho Dinero 15.575 $449.00
10 177 Jacie Etbauer-Allred Edmond OK FROSTYS CRACKERJACK 15.588 $337.00
11 225 Jana Guthrie Canton TX Waylon James 15.601
12 56 Ashley Sanders Bentonville AR AINT SEEN THE DOC 15.636

O4D-Saturday - 2D - Total: $9,631.00
Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 192 Cayla Small Afton OK RDC BLACK TA FAME 15.689 $2,022.00
2 187 Ashley Dolphin Delano MN REPAINTABULL 15.705 $1,733.00
3 158 Debbie Pate Newcastle OK CREDITTHEFIREFIGHTER 15.741 $1,445.00
4 66 Juddy Farella Cheyenne WY SNAZZY LIL DASH 15.746 $1,156.00

5 50 Rylee Jo Maryman St.
Francisville LA One Cupa Tees Sis 15.758 $867.00

6 72 Kaylee Weaver Mishawaka IN Friday Night Cowboy 15.763 $674.00
7 8 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA DASHING CATTILAC 15.783 $578.00
8 10 Michelle Noterman Wayne OK Yeah Shes A Hayday 15.788 $482.00
9 78 Lindsey Muggli Lane OK DYSCO 15.796 $385.00
10 24 faye shirey Logan OH KISS MY FRENCH 15.805 $289.00
11 181 Dawson Miller Richmond KY Firewater Sam 15.807
12 9 Ashley Sanders Bentonville AR FROSTY MOVES 15.852
13 45 Ivy Hurst Springer OK MCM Firewater Dixie 15.853
14 135 Cassie Morton Jackson TN SCOOTIN IN THE DARK 15.859
15 142 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA WILDCATFAME 15.867
16 51 Kate Kelley Tahlequah OK IM A HEARTBREAKER 15.884
17 38 Kara Thell Wrenshall MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 15.911
18 228 Cayla Small Afton OK BACK BY DESIGN 15.929
19 124 Dani Turner Perkins OK FAMOUS FOR SPEEDIN 15.934
20 37 Sandra Fischer Enumclaw WA HellsFamousAngel 15.936
21 84 Cindy Arnold Vian OK FIREWATERFOURONE 15.952
22 107 Ashley Sanders Bentonville AR DIALIN FAMOUS MOVES 15.957
23 85 Lana Merrick-Bailey Norman OK MISS AMERICANN PIE 15.959
24 93 Ivy Hurst Springer OK MCM AMERICAN ANGEL 15.965
25 64 Mark Bugni Shawnee OK REDDY TA ROCK 15.968
26 143 Halle Laswell Santa Claus IN SUDDENLY FAME US 15.984
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27 128 Jennilee Thompson Seminole OK FAMOUS COPPER CASH 15.995
28 237 Devon Brown Ada OK UNDER MY UMBER ELLA 15.996
29 246 Katie Traut Avon MN WPHFIRENTAFAME 16.001
30 217 Karla Oller Enid OK KO Nifting Ta Fame 16.014
31 46 Kennedy Clark Gravette AR YELLAFELLA FROG 16.018
32 83 Raelene Neal Tulsa OK NICKS DASHING JET 16.023
33 27 Lindsey Muggli Lane OK SLICKETTA 16.030
34 245 Jen Roberts Cassoday KS SAY ARRIVEDERCI 16.035
35 185 James Barnes Hamburg AR ADIOS AMIGOZ 16.042
36 190 Katelyn Hobbie Atoka OK KC JUDGE ON FIRE 16.044
37 67 Brynn Hensley Nevada MO A STREAK OF HAPPY 16.063
38 31 Julia Leao Whitewright TX MITO SEIS 16.071
39 22 Riley Kinto Austin TX TRES SOUTHERN REBEL 16.072
40 4 Jacey Dennison Ashland VA SUITE FAME OF MINE 16.074
41 61 Piper Eubank Cleburne TX FIRST PRIZE TICKET 16.077

42 219 Ruby Lightfoot Arlington
Heights CA Shawnee got Yo Seis 16.085

43 214 Jeannie Mckee Hico TX HELL ON THE HEART 16.090
44 189 Stana Lee Guthrie OK Frostys Rebal Dually 16.096
45 19 Jolene Montgomery Purdon TX who said i was easy 16.108
46 30 Haydn Morsa Grants Pass OR LF WHITE LIGHTNING 16.112
47 120 Kristi Taylor Nowata OK UNO FLAMING PAPA 16.117
48 148 Taylor Jennings Luther OK FRENCHMANS LIL ANGEL 16.123
49 197 Jana Guthrie Canton TX CM FIRE ON BUBBLIN 16.129
50 80 Jennilee Thompson Seminole OK PYC TWIST N SPRAT 16.140
51 57 Mason Irons Meridian MS SJR DIAMOND BANDIT 16.150
52 174 Darla Hoover Cushing OK MISTER DOC DYNASTY 16.156

O4D-Saturday - 3D - Total: $6,420.00
Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 172 Traver Rains Simms MT ANGELS FAME N MONEY 16.160 $1,348.00
2 173 Logan Kutz Purcell OK E bave Firewater 16.168 $1,156.00
3 7 Macie Whitfield Guthrie OK FABULOUS FRENCH CHIC 16.173 $963.00

4 200 Elena Bowling Valley
Center KS MANNYTER 16.178 $770.00

5 140 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN THE KANDYMAN CAN 16.180 $578.00
6 52 Ceeli Smith Wills Point TX sr insane little leader 16.182 $449.00
7 25 Aubrey Miller Anytown TX DASHIN TA KISS 16.184 $385.00
8 147 Sissie Wherrell Norman OK SPEAKEZEE 16.200 $321.00
9 152 Carol Waters Red Rock OK As Good As Cash Gets 16.208 $257.00
10 7 Tallulah Phillips Pawnee OK LIONS QUICK DASH 16.214 $193.00
11 37 Kelby Lyn Griffin Cleburne TX BUG ON A RITZ 16.222

12 87 Jessica Betz Washoe
Valley NV DH TRES TIMES A LADY 16.223

13 58 Britney Knowles Kingston OK FTF FAMED GOLD FLASH 16.227
14 68 Cia Greene Parkville MO CADILLACS N LIONS 16.242
15 86 Amy Leblanc Raceland LA NICKBARS VILLAGEHERO 16.246
16 32 Raelene Neal Tulsa OK FAMEONTHEFRENCHMAN 16.247
17 139 Carlie Roof Unionville MO DYNASGUN 16.257
18 35 Lauren Whitmire Sallisaw OK WR SHESAPRETTYPENNY 16.258
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19 184 Amy Jo Reisdorfer Cheyenne WY GLORY ON THE RUN 16.271

20 43 Madelyn Mcdowell Paola KS DWN
FLASHOFBLUEBONNY 16.272

21 141 Makayla Coffelt Ponce De
Leon MO FIREWATER N MI VEINS 16.272

22 144 Jaden Elliott Yukon OK SHAKE EM SILK DASH 16.296
23 28 Caroline Boucher Whitesboro TX RP FlirtnwithDisastr 16.318
24 61 Michelle Noterman Wayne OK Rain Dashin 16.333
25 161 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Dulce De Kandy 16.334
26 11 Kammi Camphouse Idaho Falls ID RAMEY 16.343
27 99 Ashlyn Lewis Chocowinity NC TRIPPS DEUCES WILD 16.344
28 133 Callie Gray-Creager Stillwater OK THIS GUYZ A LEADER 16.355
29 137 Deedee Meyer Elkins AR RDC SEISSHOTSOFFIRE 16.366
30 176 Ceri Ward Wayne OK Uproarrr 16.366
31 16 Maggie Peacock Lavaca AR ANAQUA TUFF STUFF 16.367
32 199 Kendal Owen Purcell OK VA Hotrod Chevelle 16.370
33 59 Stephanie Cleveland Bristow OK A STYLISH FRENCHMAN 16.373
34 163 Elva May Steinmetz Sallisaw OK A SHARP GOLD BUCKLE 16.373
35 166 Jana Guthrie Canton TX SHAKEMUP GRETZKY 16.395
36 26 Alona James Ada OK VF CHASIN CASH 16.396
37 235 Jessica Bagnell Stillwater OK FOURTEEN FORTY 16.402
38 244 Lora Alexander Overbrook OK Famous Sassy Firebug 16.417
39 23 Haley Fauste Cynthiana KY EDDIES ROLLING STONE 16.421
40 193 Denis Robert Saint-Pie QC DR STREAKING AXEL 16.428
41 227 Terry Vogel Gainesville TX BOOM CHOCOLAKA BOOM 16.430
42 45 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA ONE SLICK WINNER 16.443
43 157 Caroline Boucher Whitesboro TX FEELIN EPIC 16.452
44 222 Colette Greene El Dorado KS Wonderbugs Wagon 16.453
45 1 Audra Masterson Purcell OK UNBULLYVABLE 16.461
46 105 Stephanie Cleveland Bristow OK FRENCH OFFIM STYLISH 16.463
47 224 Savannah Smith Chesterfield VA SHEZA BULLYS FRECKLE 16.477
48 44 Macie Whitfield Guthrie OK RB ISNT SHE FABULOUS 16.478
49 168 Sammie Willoughby Stephenville TX SHES SO UNREAL 16.486
50 188 Bailee Snow Sallisaw OK Chasin A Fling 16.491
51 170 Joao Leao Whitewright TX BULLYS FRENCH DESIGN 16.496
52 5 Rebecca Rothlisberger Beeville TX SILVERWOODZANGAYPARR 16.512
53 126 Christy Terry fort smith AR Guards Dashing Man 16.538
54 57 Ella Kennon Norman OK JNBS Southern Whiskey 16.540
55 186 Jordan Moore Macy IN TO WILD FOR TRAFFIC 16.555
56 150 Ashlyn Lewis Chocowinity NC BLAZIN BLACK MAMBA 16.565
57 102 Kate Kelley Tahlequah OK WHISK ME AWAY 16.572
58 100 Lee Vogel Gainesville TX Socks It To Ya 16.574
59 116 Caroline Boucher Whitesboro TX Dash Of Godiva 16.576
60 14 Kelby Lyn Griffin Cleburne TX BKO FAME TA BULLY 16.580
61 4 Cathy Brooks Mcloud OK COATS FRENCHMANS JET 16.581
62 66 Taylor Estep Cedar Bluff VA JS SLYE IN STARLIGHT 16.582
63 53 Michelle Serna Alvord TX Cartel is in the house 16.600
64 10 Ella Mathews Shelley ID SIGN TA ME 16.600
65 92 Alexandra Lanier Rome GA DRIFTWOODS DUTCHESS 16.608
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66 194 Kenzye Risenhoover Sallisaw OK Stormy 16.614
67 79 Christy Terry fort smith AR Famous Bashing Bully 16.618
68 52 Jenn Zeller Gettysburg SD BET SHESA LADY 16.626
69 146 Stephanie Cleveland Bristow OK GUYSTYLISHREPUTATION 16.634
70 51 Aubrey Miller Anytown TX nicks victorya grace 16.638
71 12 Stacey Ross Glencoe OK CFOUR BAD GIRLFRIEND 16.641
72 247 Sammie Willoughby Stephenville TX It Just Comes Naturally 16.644

O4D-Saturday - 4D - Total: $4,815.00
Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 167 Kristin Yde Benson NC DRIFTIN HERO 16.664 $1,011.00
2 12 Emma Gutterman Oregon OH SHEZ FIRIN TA FAME 16.676 $867.00
3 58 Sheyenne Smith Chesterfield VA VERSION 777 16.683 $722.00
4 164 Cayla Small Afton OK BEAUTY DAZE 16.693 $578.00
5 2 Michelle Serna Alvord TX JW ROWDY TOM KITTY 16.708 $433.00
6 175 Odale Comer Tenaha TX NONSTOP TA HEAVEN 16.717 $337.00
7 160 Stephanie Cleveland Bristow OK STYLISHFRENCHDESIGN 16.726 $289.00
8 96 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA SMOOTHDASHINGCAT 16.728 $241.00
9 34 Quincy Tucker Nardin OK CJ CHOOSE TA HUSTLE 16.730 $193.00

10 111 Cheyenne Larson Council
Grove KS IMA LIL TRIGGERHAPPY 16.731 $144.00

11 123 Camaree Winterton lexington OK HIDN OUT JER 16.749
12 16 Cia Greene Parkville MO TWO STEPPIN FAME 16.780

13 49 Makayla Coffelt Ponce De
Leon MO TWIST OF CORONA 16.791

14 201 Molly Childers Mead OK H1 16.792

15 130 Warren Johnson Oklahoma
City OK HH Uno Mas Peso 16.799

16 179 Mindy Wheatley Mulhall OK KLRollin Lil Porsche 16.833
17 162 Justina Towery Oklahoma OK Oneflashysonofagun 16.837
18 49 Mason Irons Meridian MS MVP 16.839
19 216 Stevie Thornburg Okmulgee OK Blue Sharona 16.840
20 110 Bailee Snow Sallisaw OK Frenchstreakin Mayda 16.844
21 40 Jacey Dennison Ashland VA VODKA FAME N FIRE 16.875
22 125 Hannah Howell Stillwater OK Docs in Traffic 16.878
23 229 Stephanie Dingman Dewey OK Oakleys Too Cool 16.909
24 69 Taylor Riddles Noble OK DASHIN TOMMY 16.914
25 34 Lana Merrick-Bailey Norman OK NO TAN LINZZZ 16.921
26 240 Oliva Robinson Bellville TX EPIC TO A T 16.937
27 221 Mindy Wheatley Mulhall OK FROSTYS REBEL DARLIN 16.965
28 47 Tylor Morillo Perkins OK PACKIN DYNAMITE 16.975
29 109 Shawna Robinson Pawhuska OK THA LAST MOHICAN 16.979
30 151 Lisa Gray Hillsburgh ON Namgis DB6 16.990

31 60 Cheyenne Larson Council
Grove KS FAST AND FUELISH 16.992

32 208 Odale Comer Tenaha TX Welcome to the flit show 16.997
33 159 Bryar Wilson Calvin OK THE RUNAWAY BRIDE 16.999

34 132 Virginie Doyon St-Clotilde
Debeauce QC DAE GOOD HEAVENS 17.004

35 36 Traver Rains Simms MT LUCKY LIL FRENCHMAN 17.032
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36 55 Cathy Brooks Mcloud OK Grande Beliza 17.049
37 106 Lisa Motteler Punta Gorda FL SO EPIC BRICKHOUSE 17.082
38 20 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN KANDY KOATED 17.093
39 56 Julia Leao Whitewright TX BELLA RED FAME HAG 17.098
40 90 Alison Falke Clearwater KS NAMGIS D 96 17.101
41 55 Sydnie Graves Hartshorne OK CHARLIS FIRST RODEO 17.109

42 19 Chloe Street Dripping
Springs TX MY SWEET GRIZZLY 17.128

43 209 Kristin Yde Benson NC SAYY MY NAME 17.133

44 3 Makayla Coffelt Ponce De
Leon MO WHAATA EPIC ACES 17.136

45 242 Traver Rains Simms MT BEEZ STINGN FAST 17.155
46 42 Briannah Coker Gibsonburg OH IM SLICK N FLY 17.158
47 62 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN GOODBYE ZENA 17.188
48 112 Michelle Noterman Wayne OK DUPONTESATTRACTION 17.211
49 62 Elle VanLoo Ashland MO JESS A LIL TIPSY 17.217

50 223 Annick Martineau St Luc De
Vincennes QC VQ LONG RANGE LANE 17.241

51 95 Makayla Coffelt Ponce De
Leon MO INSEPERADO 17.266

52 238 Kassady Wright Cushing OK STROM IS COMING 17.269
53 21 Alexis Ray Edmond OK FRENCH NAKED LADY 17.310
54 104 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN LUCKY BLAZE 17.375
55 75 Caroline Boucher Whitesboro TX VRLifeinthefastlane 17.403
56 204 Sammie Willoughby Stephenville TX STREAKIN REMINGTON 17.413
57 155 Oaklie Howard Glencoe OK CORONA ICE STORM 17.431
58 81 Haydn Morsa Grants Pass OR LF SLASHIN FOR FUN 17.444

59 40 Cynthia Knudsen Honey
Grove TX TWO LA JET 17.482

60 180 Cadyn Nelson Buffalo MN TRENTASEI 17.501
61 54 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA VALIANT HEROINE 17.541
62 54 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA KISS HER GOODBYE 17.558
63 156 Jessie Fuqua Mayetta KS COCKY LIL SWAGG 17.594
64 241 Savannah Banner Mayodan NC LSR JetStreakin QT 17.595
65 39 Angela Taylor Waxahachie TX FLING N EPIC 17.604
66 207 Carlos Renato Weatherford TX Baby James 17.605
67 68 Sydnie Graves Hartshorne OK MONSTER BOSS 17.742
68 145 Bailey Howard Krum TX CH BLONDE N BOUJEE 17.782
69 113 Janelle Gardiner Lexington OK SB JUICE LIKE TEJA 17.789
70 74 Lacey Sadler Ardmore OK LIONS ROYAL FAME 17.792
71 115 Kit Johnson Purcell OK EL ENCANTO 17.792
72 121 Carly Rudd Shandon CA ROYAL DESIGN 17.829
73 212 Kate Maloney Winslow AR RONAS FIREWATERNSILK 17.851
74 6 Callyn Turner Perkins OK Looney 17.967
75 98 Kennedy Clark Gravette AR PAINTEDPYRODYNOMITO 18.018
76 3 Eva Lagreca Lakeway TX NOVINOPHOBIA 18.019
77 198 Justina Towery Oklahoma OK COWBOYNMYWAYTOFAME 18.061
78 20 Teagan Morton Newkirk OK WHEELS UP IN 20 18.173
79 88 Debbie Tiffee Kingsville TX KNfrenchmansgotclass 18.197
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80 206 Logan Kutz Purcell OK ROCK N ROLLER 18.224
81 122 Kerry Rasp Sanger TX CF SKIPPEN TOFAME 18.229
82 117 Taylor Estep Cedar Bluff VA RUNNIN ON FIREWATERS 18.385
83 127 Josie Mccalister Shawnee OK SMARTASTIC LIL JETTA 18.470
84 24 Danielle Williams Okc OK TWIST N WHISTLE 18.521
85 76 Danielle Williams Okc OK Traeh 18.570
86 103 Jenn Zeller Gettysburg SD MS LEWIE LEWIE 18.711
87 73 Alexis Ray Edmond OK GOOD TIMIN STOLI 18.775
88 239 Kagan Davis Purcell OK blulittesandtickets 19.131
89 71 Sarah Sinclair Grandfield OK MYSTICAL LEADER 19.255
90 91 Madelyn Mcdowell Paola KS MISS JESS DESERT 19.356
91 114 Lacy Billingsley Aubrey TX Pv Watchmeneighneigh 20.436
92 182 Lance Graves Hartshorne OK DECADES OF HONOR 20.632
93 38 Nina shirey Logan OH Makin ya mine 20.687
94 220 Jacie Etbauer-Allred Edmond OK SASSAFROST 20.699

95 60 Sheridan Smith Nort
Chesterfield VA JL SASSY DASHER 20.708

96 13 Mark Bugni Shawnee OK JL TWIST OF RED 20.813
97 41 Alexandra Lanier Rome GA FIERY BLESSINGS 20.873

98 29 Rylee Jo Maryman St.
Francisville LA Special Metalic Girl 20.887

99 64 Crystal Mason Mount
Washington KY GBA MAXIMUM SAVAGE 20.910

100 243 Kelly Wright Hinton OK FAMOUS HONYOCK 20.925
101 94 Mandy Ralston Cohutta GA Zing Zang 20.986
102 154 Teresa Watson Nowata OK A Tru Honor 21.035
103 195 Carol Waters Red Rock OK Speedin In Traffic 21.039
104 169 Jennifer Cook Alvarado TX LADYSFAMOUSBLAZINOVA 21.053
105 11 Reagan Turner Perkins OK CLEARED HOT TA FAME 21.177
106 50 Lexi Bagnell Polson MT CB BOSSANOVA BABY 21.263
107 1 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA VF BORN TA GLITTER 21.305
108 65 Ella Kennon Norman OK Jake 21.351
109 14 Joao Leao Whitewright TX JL TRAFFIC SURPRISE 21.379
110 2 Sadie Damuth Hallsville TX UNEXPECTED FORTUNE 21.590
111 89 Kara Thell Wrenshall MN TEQUILA ANN 21.636
112 101 Denis Robert St-Pie QC GYPSY FLING 21.651
113 171 Kagan Davis Purcell OK RB RARE FRENCH KISS 21.853
114 230 Halle Laswell Santa Claus IN HL FAMOUS SOCKS 21.863
115 15 Taylor Estep Cedar Bluff VA OH HERE KITTY KITTY 21.953
116 136 Donna Harris Canyon TX KW MIPUNKINFIREWATER 22.046
117 202 Abigail Manning Wayne OK HONOLULU TRAFFIC 22.063
118 149 Jan Epperson Dublin TX TE Wagons Sickem 22.071
119 67 Lacy Billingsley Aubrey TX Hey Willis 22.120
120 118 Sierra Sosa Purdon TX LANNISTERSPAYTHRDEBT 22.195
121 18 Mya Whitfield Guthrie OK EYE SURE AM FANCY 22.218
122 231 Creedence Crow Happy TX JESS PARDN MY FRENCH 22.366
123 211 Darla Hoover Cushing OK HEZ SLICK AS A BUG 22.628
124 48 Ashlyn Lewis Chocowinity NC EPIC ASSET 22.925
125 232 Sammie Willoughby Stephenville TX REDWOOD MANNY GAL 23.312
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126 213 Joao Leao Whitewright TX RDC BORNE READY 25.382
127 33 Cindy Arnold Vian OK KC AllAboutDaBase 25.654
128 218 Ceri Ward Wayne OK VF LAST SHOT OF RED 25.928
129 53 Presley Davis Spicewood TX DASHIN LIL GUY 26.177
130 191 Collin Allen Hartshorne OK C YA SOON 26.248
131 21 Chazli Massey Addington OK FLASHING MY GUNS 26.285
132 210 Traver Rains Simms MT FAMES EBONY MOON 26.412
133 119 Ceeanna Blevins Sapulpa OK WHISTLE BYE BYE 26.450
134 215 Reggie Herring Carney OK ARNEZ 26.570
135 33 Sadie Damuth Hallsville TX SELENE MELODY 26.608

136 69 Mia Gosselin
Sainte-

Clotilde De
Beauce

QC DASHIN SIX CHICKS 26.663

137 6 Britney Knowles Kingston OK C TA FAME 26.734
138 17 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA FOOLISH N FAMOUS 26.999
139 77 Alona James Ada OK VF PEANUT STINSON 27.225
140 30 Presley Davis Spicewood TX FUROCIOUSLADYCHASER 27.281
141 153 Chris Hopwood Vinita OK VF CANDY CRUSH 27.287
142 233 Lakota Stucky Wayne OK HES MORE 27.693
143 108 Lindsey Evers Ravenna NE MM BANKIN ON MONEY 27.899
144 196 Kimberly Monaco Punta Gorda FL CALIFORNIA N CHROME NT
145 32 Riley Kinto Austin TX STRETCH BOMB NT
146 165 Carlos Renato Weatherford TX QT JLS Brickhouse NT
147 203 Kagan Davis Purcell OK Stinsons Theory NT
148 183 Zach Paul Healdton OK RSR Paddys Cowgirl NT
149 65 Robert Blohowiak Larsen WI JRJ MaxShaqAttack NT
150 205 Jennifer Cook Alvarado TX Badd Mama Jama NT
151 134 Jacey Dennison Ashland VA FLASH ME EDDIE NT
152 17 Miracle Faith Nelson Waterproof LA A TOAST TO JAMBALAYA TO
153 18 Robert Blohowiak Larsen WI SLICKASGOOSEGREASE TO
154 29 Felicia Penfield Haskell TX Chillen TO
155 44 Angale Best Tecumseh OK BECCAS TELLER TO
156 63 Taylor Riddles Noble OK DASHIN TOMMY DO
157 70 Miracle Faith Nelson Waterproof LA DAY AFTER MIDNIGHT TO

158 82 Ruby Lightfoot Arlington
Heights CA FamousCaliforniaGuy TO

159 97 Angale Best Tecumseh OK Gone Super Sonic TO
160 131 Shelly Mull Amity OR GREEN PAPER STACKS TO
161 138 Ralph Bagby Henryetta OK Loaded Flash TO

162 234 Makayla Coffelt Ponce De
Leon MO Cash TO

163 42 Chloe Street Dripping
Springs TX BFF DASH FOUR FAME TO

164 22 Emily Woodward Strong AR FOXY FRENCH DEAL TO
165 48 Emily Woodward Strong AR PJH NATIVES ZERO JET TO
166 46 Brylen Beicker Seguin TX KB TALENTS TA HEAVEN TO
167 43 Maggie Peacock Lavaca AR SILVER CHARM FLING TO
168 27 Sheridan Shumpert Mooreville MS FAME N PERKS TO

O4D_JR_Saturday - 1D - Total: $344.00 Total Count: 49
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Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout
1 36 Merrick Moyer Woodward OK Hiccup 15.455 $172.00

2 8 Rylee Jo Maryman St.
Francisville LA WYO Starlight Special 15.526 $103.00

3 13 Merrick Moyer Woodward OK Namgis Mucho Dinero 15.575 $69.00

4 66 Juddy Farella Cheyenne WY SNAZZY LIL DASH 15.746

5 50 Rylee Jo Maryman St.
Francisville LA One Cupa Tees Sis 15.758

6 24 faye shirey Logan OH KISS MY FRENCH 15.805

O4D_JR_Saturday - 2D - Total: $294.00
Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 22 Riley Kinto Austin TX TRES SOUTHERN REBEL 16.072 $147.00

2 4 Jacey Dennison Ashland VA SUITE FAME OF MINE 16.074 $88.00

3 61 Piper Eubank Cleburne TX FIRST PRIZE TICKET 16.077 $59.00

4 57 Mason Irons Meridian MS SJR DIAMOND BANDIT 16.150

5 7 Macie Whitfield Guthrie OK FABULOUS FRENCH CHIC 16.173

6 25 Aubrey Miller Anytown TX DASHIN TA KISS 16.184

7 7 Tallulah Phillips Pawnee OK LIONS QUICK DASH 16.214

8 16 Maggie Peacock Lavaca AR ANAQUA TUFF STUFF 16.367

9 45 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA ONE SLICK WINNER 16.443

O4D_JR_Saturday - 3D - Total: $196.00
Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 44 Macie Whitfield Guthrie OK RB ISNT SHE FABULOUS 16.478 $98.00

2 57 Ella Kennon Norman OK JNBS Southern Whiskey 16.540 $59.00

3 10 Ella Mathews Shelley ID SIGN TA ME 16.600 $39.00

4 194 Kenzye Risenhoover Sallisaw OK Stormy 16.614

5 51 Aubrey Miller Anytown TX nicks victorya grace 16.638

6 12 Emma Gutterman Oregon OH SHEZ FIRIN TA FAME 16.676

7 58 Sheyenne Smith Chesterfield VA VERSION 777 16.683

8 34 Quincy Tucker Nardin OK CJ CHOOSE TA HUSTLE 16.730

9 49 Mason Irons Meridian MS MVP 16.839

10 40 Jacey Dennison Ashland VA VODKA FAME N FIRE 16.875

O4D_JR_Saturday - 4D - Total: $147.00
Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 159 Bryar Wilson Calvin OK THE RUNAWAY BRIDE 16.999 $74.00

2 55 Sydnie Graves Hartshorne OK CHARLIS FIRST RODEO 17.109 $44.00

3 54 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA KISS HER GOODBYE 17.558 $29.00

4 68 Sydnie Graves Hartshorne OK MONSTER BOSS 17.742

5 3 Eva Lagreca Lakeway TX NOVINOPHOBIA 18.019

6 38 Nina shirey Logan OH Makin ya mine 20.687

7 60 Sheridan Smith Nort
Chesterfield VA JL SASSY DASHER 20.708

8 29 Rylee Jo Maryman St.
Francisville LA Special Metalic Girl 20.887

9 64 Crystal Mason Mount
Washington KY GBA MAXIMUM SAVAGE 20.910

10 11 Reagan Turner Perkins OK CLEARED HOT TA FAME 21.177

11 1 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA VF BORN TA GLITTER 21.305

12 65 Ella Kennon Norman OK Jake 21.351

13 2 Sadie Damuth Hallsville TX UNEXPECTED FORTUNE 21.590
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14 18 Mya Whitfield Guthrie OK EYE SURE AM FANCY 22.218
15 53 Presley Davis Spicewood TX DASHIN LIL GUY 26.177
16 21 Chazli Massey Addington OK FLASHING MY GUNS 26.285
17 33 Sadie Damuth Hallsville TX SELENE MELODY 26.608
18 17 Breckyn Kuhn Ashland VA FOOLISH N FAMOUS 26.999
19 30 Presley Davis Spicewood TX FUROCIOUSLADYCHASER 27.281
20 134 Jacey Dennison Ashland VA FLASH ME EDDIE NT
21 22 Emily Woodward Strong AR FOXY FRENCH DEAL TO
22 48 Emily Woodward Strong AR PJH NATIVES ZERO JET TO
23 46 Brylen Beicker Seguin TX KB TALENTS TA HEAVEN TO
24 43 Maggie Peacock Lavaca AR SILVER CHARM FLING TO

O4D_Adult_Saturday - 1D - Total: $497.00 Total Count: 71
Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 31 Ruby Lightfoot Arlington
Heights CA MISTER CASH FLO 15.250 $199.00

2 25 Skyla Peters Liberal KS Pistol Whistle 15.372 $149.00
3 177 Jacie Etbauer-Allred Edmond OK FROSTYS CRACKERJACK 15.588 $99.00
4 225 Jana Guthrie Canton TX Waylon James 15.601 $50.00
5 56 Ashley Sanders Bentonville AR AINT SEEN THE DOC 15.636
6 187 Ashley Dolphin Delano MN REPAINTABULL 15.705

O4D_Adult_Saturday - 2D - Total: $426.00
Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 72 Kaylee Weaver Mishawaka IN Friday Night Cowboy 15.763 $170.00
2 8 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA DASHING CATTILAC 15.783 $128.00
3 181 Dawson Miller Richmond KY Firewater Sam 15.807 $85.00
4 9 Ashley Sanders Bentonville AR FROSTY MOVES 15.852 $43.00
5 142 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA WILDCATFAME 15.867
6 38 Kara Thell Wrenshall MN DONT WORRY I GOT YOU 15.911
7 107 Ashley Sanders Bentonville AR DIALIN FAMOUS MOVES 15.957
8 143 Halle Laswell Santa Claus IN SUDDENLY FAME US 15.984
9 128 Jennilee Thompson Seminole OK FAMOUS COPPER CASH 15.995
10 185 James Barnes Hamburg AR ADIOS AMIGOZ 16.042

11 219 Ruby Lightfoot Arlington
Heights CA Shawnee got Yo Seis 16.085

12 19 Jolene Montgomery Purdon TX who said i was easy 16.108
13 120 Kristi Taylor Nowata OK UNO FLAMING PAPA 16.117
14 197 Jana Guthrie Canton TX CM FIRE ON BUBBLIN 16.129
15 140 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN THE KANDYMAN CAN 16.180
16 58 Britney Knowles Kingston OK FTF FAMED GOLD FLASH 16.227
17 68 Cia Greene Parkville MO CADILLACS N LIONS 16.242

O4D_Adult_Saturday - 3D - Total: $284.00
Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 139 Carlie Roof Unionville MO DYNASGUN 16.257 $114.00

2 43 Madelyn Mcdowell Paola KS DWN
FLASHOFBLUEBONNY 16.272 $85.00

3 144 Jaden Elliott Yukon OK SHAKE EM SILK DASH 16.296 $57.00
4 161 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Dulce De Kandy 16.334 $28.00
5 11 Kammi Camphouse Idaho Falls ID RAMEY 16.343
6 133 Callie Gray-Creager Stillwater OK THIS GUYZ A LEADER 16.355
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7 137 Deedee Meyer Elkins AR RDC SEISSHOTSOFFIRE 16.366
8 163 Elva May Steinmetz Sallisaw OK A SHARP GOLD BUCKLE 16.373
9 166 Jana Guthrie Canton TX SHAKEMUP GRETZKY 16.395
10 23 Haley Fauste Cynthiana KY EDDIES ROLLING STONE 16.421
11 224 Savannah Smith Chesterfield VA SHEZA BULLYS FRECKLE 16.477
12 170 Joao Leao Whitewright TX BULLYS FRENCH DESIGN 16.496
13 53 Michelle Serna Alvord TX Cartel is in the house 16.600
14 52 Jenn Zeller Gettysburg SD BET SHESA LADY 16.626
15 167 Kristin Yde Benson NC DRIFTIN HERO 16.664
16 96 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA SMOOTHDASHINGCAT 16.728
17 123 Camaree Winterton lexington OK HIDN OUT JER 16.749

O4D_Adult_Saturday - 4D - Total: $213.00
Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 16 Cia Greene Parkville MO TWO STEPPIN FAME 16.780 $85.00
2 216 Stevie Thornburg Okmulgee OK Blue Sharona 16.840 $64.00
3 229 Stephanie Dingman Dewey OK Oakleys Too Cool 16.909 $43.00
4 240 Oliva Robinson Bellville TX EPIC TO A T 16.937 $21.00
5 20 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN KANDY KOATED 17.093
6 209 Kristin Yde Benson NC SAYY MY NAME 17.133
7 42 Briannah Coker Gibsonburg OH IM SLICK N FLY 17.158
8 62 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN GOODBYE ZENA 17.188
9 104 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN LUCKY BLAZE 17.375
10 155 Oaklie Howard Glencoe OK CORONA ICE STORM 17.431
11 180 Cadyn Nelson Buffalo MN TRENTASEI 17.501
12 54 Meghann Daniel Bronson FL CA VALIANT HEROINE 17.541
13 156 Jessie Fuqua Mayetta KS COCKY LIL SWAGG 17.594
14 207 Carlos Renato Weatherford TX Baby James 17.605
15 127 Josie Mccalister Shawnee OK SMARTASTIC LIL JETTA 18.470
16 103 Jenn Zeller Gettysburg SD MS LEWIE LEWIE 18.711
17 91 Madelyn Mcdowell Paola KS MISS JESS DESERT 19.356
18 220 Jacie Etbauer-Allred Edmond OK SASSAFROST 20.699
19 94 Mandy Ralston Cohutta GA Zing Zang 20.986
20 89 Kara Thell Wrenshall MN TEQUILA ANN 21.636
21 171 Kagan Davis Purcell OK RB RARE FRENCH KISS 21.853
22 230 Halle Laswell Santa Claus IN HL FAMOUS SOCKS 21.863
23 118 Sierra Sosa Purdon TX LANNISTERSPAYTHRDEBT 22.195
24 213 Joao Leao Whitewright TX RDC BORNE READY 25.382
25 191 Collin Allen Hartshorne OK C YA SOON 26.248
26 6 Britney Knowles Kingston OK C TA FAME 26.734
27 165 Carlos Renato Weatherford TX QT JLS Brickhouse NT
28 17 Miracle Faith Nelson Waterproof LA A TOAST TO JAMBALAYA TO
29 29 Felicia Penfield Haskell TX Chillen TO
30 70 Miracle Faith Nelson Waterproof LA DAY AFTER MIDNIGHT TO

31 82 Ruby Lightfoot Arlington
Heights CA FamousCaliforniaGuy TO

O4D_Senior_Saturday - 1D - Total: $280.00 Total Count: 39
Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 158 Debbie Pate Newcastle OK CREDITTHEFIREFIGHTER 15.741 $140.00
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2 10 Michelle Noterman Wayne OK Yeah Shes A Hayday 15.788 $84.00
3 124 Dani Turner Perkins OK FAMOUS FOR SPEEDIN 15.934 $56.00
4 84 Cindy Arnold Vian OK FIREWATERFOURONE 15.952
5 85 Lana Merrick-Bailey Norman OK MISS AMERICANN PIE 15.959
6 217 Karla Oller Enid OK KO Nifting Ta Fame 16.014
7 147 Sissie Wherrell Norman OK SPEAKEZEE 16.200

O4D_Senior_Saturday - 2D - Total: $240.00
Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 61 Michelle Noterman Wayne OK Rain Dashin 16.333 $120.00
2 199 Kendal Owen Purcell OK VA Hotrod Chevelle 16.370 $72.00
3 227 Terry Vogel Gainesville TX BOOM CHOCOLAKA BOOM 16.430 $48.00
4 222 Colette Greene El Dorado KS Wonderbugs Wagon 16.453
5 126 Christy Terry fort smith AR Guards Dashing Man 16.538
6 4 Cathy Brooks Mcloud OK COATS FRENCHMANS JET 16.581
7 79 Christy Terry fort smith AR Famous Bashing Bully 16.618
8 12 Stacey Ross Glencoe OK CFOUR BAD GIRLFRIEND 16.641

O4D_Senior_Saturday - 3D - Total: $160.00
Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 130 Warren Johnson Oklahoma
City OK HH Uno Mas Peso 16.799 $80.00

2 179 Mindy Wheatley Mulhall OK KLRollin Lil Porsche 16.833 $48.00
3 34 Lana Merrick-Bailey Norman OK NO TAN LINZZZ 16.921 $32.00
4 221 Mindy Wheatley Mulhall OK FROSTYS REBEL DARLIN 16.965
5 151 Lisa Gray Hillsburgh ON Namgis DB6 16.990
6 55 Cathy Brooks Mcloud OK Grande Beliza 17.049
7 106 Lisa Motteler Punta Gorda FL SO EPIC BRICKHOUSE 17.082
8 112 Michelle Noterman Wayne OK DUPONTESATTRACTION 17.211

O4D_Senior_Saturday - 4D - Total: $120.00
Place Number Name City State Horse Time Payout

1 223 Annick Martineau St Luc De
Vincennes QC VQ LONG RANGE LANE 17.241 $60.00

2 40 Cynthia Knudsen Honey
Grove TX TWO LA JET 17.482 $36.00

3 39 Angela Taylor Waxahachie TX FLING N EPIC 17.604 $24.00
4 212 Kate Maloney Winslow AR RONAS FIREWATERNSILK 17.851
5 122 Kerry Rasp Sanger TX CF SKIPPEN TOFAME 18.229
6 182 Lance Graves Hartshorne OK DECADES OF HONOR 20.632
7 169 Jennifer Cook Alvarado TX LADYSFAMOUSBLAZINOVA 21.053
8 136 Donna Harris Canyon TX KW MIPUNKINFIREWATER 22.046
9 149 Jan Epperson Dublin TX TE Wagons Sickem 22.071
10 33 Cindy Arnold Vian OK KC AllAboutDaBase 25.654
11 215 Reggie Herring Carney OK ARNEZ 26.570
12 153 Chris Hopwood Vinita OK VF CANDY CRUSH 27.287
13 65 Robert Blohowiak Larsen WI JRJ MaxShaqAttack NT
14 18 Robert Blohowiak Larsen WI SLICKASGOOSEGREASE TO
15 44 Angale Best Tecumseh OK BECCAS TELLER TO
16 97 Angale Best Tecumseh OK Gone Super Sonic TO
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